

ITEM NO.101
(Part Heard)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1098/2012

RAJVINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date : 01/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devender Kr. Saini, AAG, Haryana
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER